Working Ranch Pattern:
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Ranch Riding Pattern:
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Horse/Rider Teams: 5

Last Name
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‘Wayne
Ben
Bradley
Ben
Lorenzo
Kerry
Michael
Dawsen
Maclain

4
5

First Name

Spencer
Meason
Grogan
Ferguson
Grogan
Jones
Redente
Beakley
Kouba
Marion

Horses Name

Uno What Time
Chexas Cowboy
Electric Curls

Cats Painted Diamond
Lily

Famous Fiestas
Valerio GA

Docs Shiney Pistol
KR IMA Another
Gentleman Pep

Total ple
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RR Score
RR Tie break
placing

83.3

50.1
72.8
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51.4

36
75.6
74.2
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WR CH_PTS -

OPEN

0.5

7

1
Open

WR CH_PTS -

AM

1

0
Amateur

CT Score
CT Tie break

placing

79
80
76
71
64
49
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RT Score
RT Tie break

79
73
55
48
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52
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(Enter the total number of

horses entered in the
(Open Performance Classes




